
S.L.                                                                  PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

                                                                  TEXT BOOKS

1 New Gem's English Reader -6 Ratna Sagar

2 Collins English Grammar And Composition -6 Collins Pub.

3 Vasant Hindi  Part-I NCERT

4 Baal Ram Katha NCERT

5 Bhasha Adhigam Evam Vyakaran - 6 Prachi[India) 

6 NCERT Mathematics-6 NCERT

7 NCERT Worksheets Mathematics -6 P.P. Publication

8 Science-6 NCERT

9 Exploring Science-6 (Ref. Book) Megamind Pub.

10 Social Sc. - History : Our Passt- I - 6th NCERT

11                       Civics : Social & Political Life- I - 6th NCERT

12                       Geography : The Earth Our Habitat - 6th NCERT

13 Time Tales Integrated Soc. Sc.-6 (Ref. Book) Indiannica Learning P. ltd.

14 Together with Divyam sanskrit Pathmala bhag-1 -6th Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

15 Touchpad Plus Ver-4.0 with Krita by Nidhi Gupta-6 Orange Pub.

16 Know for Sure GK -6 by Siddharth Basu Indiannica Learning

17 Inspiring Soul : A book of Moral value and Life Skills-6 Acevision

18 Geeta's Art Gallery -6 Geeta Pub. House

CLASS :  - 7

S.L.                                            PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

                                                                 TEXT BOOKS

1 New Gem's English Reader -7 Ratna Sagar

2 Collins English Grammar And Composition -7 Collins Pub.

3 Vasant Part-2 NCERT

4 Baal Mahabharat Katha NCERT

5 Bhasha Adhigam Evam Vyakaran - 7 Prachi[India) 

6 NCERT Mathematics-7 NCERT

7 NCERT Worksheets Mathematics -7 P.P. Publication

8 Science-7 NCERT

9 Exploring Science-7 (Ref. Book) Megamind Pub.

10 Social Sc. - History : Our Passt- II - 7th NCERT

11                       Civics : Social & Political Life- II - 7th NCERT

12                       Geography : Our Environment - 7th NCERT

13 Time Tales Integrated Soc. Sc.-7(Ref. Book) Indiannica Learning P. ltd.

14 Together with Divyam sanskrit Pathmala bhag-2 -7th Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

15 Touchpad Plus Ver-4.0 with Krita by Nidhi Gupta-7 Orange Pub.

16 Know for Sure GK -7 by Siddharth Basu Indiannica Learning

17 Inspiring Soul : A book of Moral value and Life Skills-7 Acevision

18 Geeta's Art Gallery -7 Geeta Pub. House

CLASS :  - 8

S.L.                                      PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

                                                              TEXT BOOKS

1 New Gem's English Reader -8 Ratna Sagar

2 Collins English Grammar And Composition -8 Collins Pub.

3 Vasant Part-3 NCERT

4 Bharat Ki Khoj Katha NCERT

5 Bhasha Adhigam Evam Vyakaran - 8 Prachi[India) 

6 NCERT Mathematics-8 NCERT

7 NCERT Worksheets Mathematics -8 P.P. Publication

8 Science-8 NCERT

9 Exploring Science-7 (Ref. Book) Megamind Pub.

10 Social Sc. - History : Our Passt- III - 8th NCERT

11                       Civics : Social & Political Life- III - 8th NCERT

12                       Geography : Resources and Development-8th NCERT

13 Time Tales Integrated Soc. Sc.-8(Ref. Book) Indiannica Learning P. ltd.

14 Together with Divyam sanskrit Pathmala bhag-3 -8th Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

15 Touchpad Plus Ver-4.0 with Krita by Nidhi Gupta-8 Orange Pub.

16 Know for Sure GK -8 by Siddharth Basu Indiannica Learning

17 Inspiring Soul : A book of Moral value and Life Skills-8 Acevision

18 Geeta's Art Gallery -8 Geeta Pub. House
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